Features
n	 Compliant with IEEE 802.3 standards
n	 Designed for 10/100 Base-Tx VoIP and PoE
n	 RoHS compliant*
	 SM13126PEL - LAN 10/100 Base-Tx VoIP Transformer (PoE) Modules
*RoHS Directive 2015/863, Mar 31, 2015 and Annex.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Users should verify actual device performance in their specific applications.

Tape & Reel........................ 600 pcs./reel
Product Dimensions Recommended Layout
 How To Order
SM13126  P  E  L
Model
Construction
	 P = Potted
Packaging
	 E = Tape and Reel (600 pcs. per reel)
Termination
	 L = Tin finish (RoHS Compliant)
WARNING  Cancer and Reproductive Harm - www.P65Warnings.ca.gov
MM
(INCHES)
DIMENSIONS:
BOURNS
SM13126PL
     YYWW
12.80 ± 0.50
(0.504 ± 0.02)
8.89
(0.350)
6.90 ± 0.50
(0.272 ± 0.02)
9.30 ± 0.50
(0.366 ± 0.02)
1.27 ± 0.10
(0.050 ± 0.004)
0.46 ± 0.10
(0.018 ± 0.004)
5.65 ± 0.50
(0.222 ± 0.02)
0.25 ± 0.15
(0.010 ± 0.006)
0.25 ± 0.15
(0.010 ± 0.006)
0.70 ± 0.15
(0.028 ± 0.006)
0 ° – 8 °
8.89
(0.350)
1.27
(0.050)
7.10
(0.280)
10.50
(0.413)
0.76
(0.030)
MM
(INCHES)
DIMENSIONS:
BOURNS
SM13126PL
     YYWW
12.80 ± 0.50
(0.504 ± 0.02)
8.89
(0.350)
6.90 ± 0.50
(0.272 ± 0.02)
9.30 ± 0.50
(0.366 ± 0.02)
1.27 ± 0.10
(0.050 ± 0.004)
0.46 ± 0.10
(0.018 ± 0.004)
5.65 ± 0.50
(0.222 ± 0.02)
0.25 ± 0.15
(0.010 ± 0.006)
0.25 ± 0.15
(0.010 ± 0.006)